PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVE	YANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA		
		Name	Execution Date
Tsan-Li Chiu			10/22/2009
	ΑΤΑ		
Name:	SAINT-FUN INTER	NATIONAL LTD.	
Street Address:	No. 21, Jhong-Yi S	t.	
City:	Shu-Lin City, Taipe	i Hsien	
State/Country:	TAIWAN		
PROPERTY NUMBER	I	Number	
Application Number:		4303	
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA		
Fax Number:	(206)374-289	9	20
-		when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.	
Phone:	206-372-3162		
Email: Correspondent Name	DPAI@PAILA : C. DAVID PA		<u>a</u>
Address Line 1:		HAVENUE, SUITE 3200	
Address Line 4:		ASHINGTON 98154	
ATTORNEY DOCKET	NUMBER:	K28-094	
NAME OF SUBMITTE	R:	C. David Pai	
Total Attachments: 1 source=K28-094_Assi	gn#page1.tif		

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	ASSIGNME	NT OF	APPLIC A	TION
---------------------------	----------	-------	-----------------	------

Docket	Number	

referred to as	applicant, ł	-Li CHIU nave invented IE MACHINE	certain new and	aipei Hsien, Ta useful improveme	<u>iwan</u> , hereafter nts in
☐ for which a	an applicatio		d States Patent v	vas filed on	
for which a SAIN	an applicatio F-FUN INTI	on for a Unite ERNATIONAL	d States Patent v LTD _ of	vas executed on <u>Oc</u> Hsien, Taiwan Jhong-Yi St., S	et. 22, 2009 _{, and}
to as "assigne	e", whose r	nailing addres	s is No. 21, 3	Jhong-Yi St., Sl	hu-Lin City,
				of acquiring the ent	
is acknowled					, the receipt wherea
invention in t Patents which the Director of assignee, of t and for the us said Patent m	he United S a may be gra of the U.S. I he entire rig se and behood ay be grant	nd transfer un tates and the c anted therefor Patent and Tra tht, title, and i of of his legal	to said assignee entire right, title in the United S demark Office t nterest in and to representatives, d entirely as the	the full and exclus and interest in and tates, I/We hereby a o issue said United the same, for his s to the full end of t	to any and all authorize and reques States Patent to sai ole use and behoof;
invention in t Patents which the Director of assignee, of t and for the us said Patent m this assignme Executed this	he United S in may be graph of the U.S. I he entire rig se and behow ay be grant int and sale 22th	nd transfer un tates and the c anted therefor Patent and Tra tht, title, and i of of his legal ed, as fully an not been made	to said assignee entire right, title in the United S demark Office t nterest in and to representatives, d entirely as the e. October	the full and exclus and interest in and tates, I/We hereby a o issue said United the same, for his s to the full end of t same would have , 2009	ive right to said to any and all authorize and reque States Patent to sai ole use and behoof; he term for which been held by me had
invention in t Patents which the Director of assignee, of t and for the us said Patent m this assignme Executed this	he United S in may be graph of the U.S. I he entire rig se and behow ay be grant int and sale 22th	nd transfer un tates and the c anted therefor Patent and Tra tht, title, and i of of his legal ed, as fully an not been made	to said assignee entire right, title in the United S demark Office t nterest in and to representatives, d entirely as the e.	the full and exclus and interest in and tates, I/We hereby a o issue said United the same, for his s to the full end of t same would have , 2009	ive right to said to any and all authorize and reque States Patent to sai ole use and behoof; he term for which been held by me ha
invention in t Patents which the Director of assignee, of t and for the us said Patent m this assignme Executed this	he United S in may be graph of the U.S. I he entire rig se and behow ay be grant int and sale 22th	nd transfer un tates and the c anted therefor Patent and Tra tht, title, and i of of his legal ed, as fully an not been made	to said assignee entire right, title in the United S demark Office t nterest in and to representatives, d entirely as the e. October	the full and exclus and interest in and tates, I/We hereby a o issue said United the same, for his s to the full end of t same would have , 2009	ive right to said to any and all authorize and reque States Patent to sai ole use and behoof; he term for which been held by me ha

RECORDED: 10/22/2009